[Gp8ecoodpangonfg§esdiecodady:

p803(§,

Office Order No. 6 / 2020

( 3" August 2020)

The following public holidays will be observed by the Embassy of
the Republic of the Union of Myanmar in Kuwait during the year 2021;

NO DATE DAY OCCASION NO. OF DAYS
1. | 04-01-2021 | Monday |Independence Day (M)
2.| 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | Karean New Year Day (M)
3.|12-02-2021| Friday | Union Day (M)
4.|25-02-2021 | Thursday | Kuwait National Day (K)
5.102-03-2021 | Tuesday | Peasant’s Day (M)
6. | 11-03-2021 | Thursday | Mar Isra and Miraj (K)
7.| 27-03-2021 | Saturday |Armed Forces Day (M)
8.| 28-03-2021| Sunday | Armed Forces Day Holiday (M)
9, | 13-04-2021| Tuesday | Thingyan Water Festival Holiday (M)

10. | 14-04-2021 | Wednesday | Thingyan Water Festival Holiday (M)

11, | 19-04-2021| Monday | Thingyan Water Festival Holiday (M)

12, | 13-05-2021 | Thursday | Eid-Al-Fitr Holiday (K)

13. | 25-05-2021 | Tuesday | Full Moon Day of Kasong (M)

14, | 19-07-2021| Monday | Martyrs’ Day / Waqfat Arafat Day (M/K)

15, | 20-07-2021 | Tuesday | Eid-Al-Adha Holiday (K)

16. | 21-07-2021 | Wednesday | Eid-Al-Adha Holiday (K)

17. | 22-07-2021 | Thursday | Eid-Al-Adha Holiday (K)

18. | 10-08-2021 | Tuesday | Islamic New Year (K)

19, | 19-10-2021| Tuesday | The Prophet’s Birthday (K)

20. | 20-10-2011 | Wednesday | Full Moon Day of Thadingyunt (M)

21.| 18-11-2021 | Thursday | Full Moon Day of Tazaungmone (M)

22.| 28-11-2021| Sunday | National Day (M)

23.|29-11-2021 | Monday | National Day Holiday (M)

24, | t beennounced Deepavali Day (M)

(M=Myanmar Holiday, K=Kuwait Holiday)
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Charge d’ Affaires [/ Minister Counsellor

(1) Deputy Minister, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, NPT

(2) Director General, Planning and Administrative Department,

Ministry of Foreign Affairs.

(3) All Myanmar Missions Abroad




